
HDC: A=0 / B=3 / C=7 / D=11 / E=15 / F=20 / G=25 / H=30

Gast Spieler Gesamt Anzahl Schnitt
Stadt- 

Meister

HDC / 

Spiel

RGL 

Schnitt

Platz Name Vorname EDV 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt  01-12 Spiele

1. Beverdam Mathijs 35141 266 227 204 249 245 223 1414 242 193 216 196 198 214 1259 2673 12 222,75 2673 0 A

2. Hürdler Marco 25271 221 245 266 226 196 210 1364 216 212 188 231 270 186 1303 2667 12 222,25 2667 0 A

3. Köse Sahin 16002 200 192 237 246 201 139 1215 276 191 180 182 247 244 1320 2535 12 211,25 2619 7 C

4. Feller Christian 16007 266 259 221 213 228 213 1400 224 163 221 211 196 202 1217 2617 12 218,08 2617 0 A

5. Voss Christian 07880 195 229 182 246 171 234 1257 224 202 213 201 216 183 1239 2496 12 208,00 2580 7 C

6. Walzer Peter 07813 226 197 139 255 201 190 1208 234 209 197 205 220 225 1290 2498 12 208,17 2534 3 B

7. Hartfeil Volkmar 07830 201 235 177 201 233 200 1247 222 206 189 191 173 248 1229 2476 12 206,33 2512 3 B

8. Freudl Patrick 16796 186 202 170 236 157 199 1150 188 194 175 236 268 208 1269 2419 12 201,58 2503 7 C

9. Obermeier Kurt 07831 247 191 232 162 238 203 1273 203 182 200 184 199 247 1215 2488 12 207,33 2488 0 A

10. Wölki Robert 07647 226 186 180 193 266 162 1213 188 216 265 200 200 193 1262 2475 12 206,25 2475 0 A

11. Spieler Robert 07884 172 159 214 198 237 174 1154 203 185 170 203 213 235 1209 2363 12 196,92 2447 7 C

12. Baszler Patrick 07886 194 164 191 189 278 198 1214 202 201 199 178 145 189 1114 2328 12 194,00 2364 3 B

13. Bösl Reimund 38257 157 191 224 192 165 194 1123 191 153 216 146 184 181 1071 2194 12 182,83 2326 11 D

14. Zehendner Lukas 38260 212 224 183 164 210 203 1196 170 160 167 158 199 172 1026 2222 12 185,17 2306 7 C

15. Stibel Blasius 07849 170 167 182 163 182 145 1009 181 198 182 183 175 188 1107 2116 12 176,33 2296 15 E

16. Hermann Ludwig 25764 176 179 155 136 192 159 997 162 161 177 245 189 224 1158 2155 12 179,58 2287 11 D

17. Gfesser Sepp 07901 180 180 146 179 203 165 1053 152 181 149 182 203 225 1092 2145 12 178,75 2277 11 D

18. Jahre Steffen 07816 162 207 220 157 154 133 1033 151 211 215 150 165 161 1053 2086 12 173,83 2218 11 D

19. Pal Abin 128 160 154 156 157 147 902 150 160 189 156 146 152 953 1855 12 154,58 2095 20 F

20. Bieder Marcel 38633 176 141 148 145 123 166 899 188 153 124 113 116 142 836 1735 12 144,58 1975 20 F

21. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

Samstag Sonntag 

STADTMEISTERSCHAFT   23/24 Herren



Gesamt Anzahl Schnitt

Platz Name Vorname EDV 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt  01-12 Spiele

1. Beverdam Mathijs 35141 266 227 204 249 245 223 1414 242 193 216 196 198 214 1259 2673 12 222,75

2. Hürdler Marco 25271 221 245 266 226 196 210 1364 216 212 188 231 270 186 1303 2667 12 222,25

3. Feller Christian 16007 266 259 221 213 228 213 1400 224 163 221 211 196 202 1217 2617 12 218,08

4. Walzer Peter 07813 226 197 139 255 201 190 1208 234 209 197 205 220 225 1290 2498 12 208,17

5. Voß Christian 07780 195 229 182 246 171 234 1257 224 202 213 201 216 183 1239 2496 12 208,00

6. Obermeier Kurt 07831 247 191 232 162 238 203 1273 203 182 200 184 199 247 1215 2488 12 207,33

7. Hartfeil Volkmar 07830 201 235 177 201 233 200 1247 222 206 189 191 173 248 1229 2476 12 206,33

8. Wölki Robert 07647 226 186 180 193 266 162 1213 188 216 265 200 200 193 1262 2475 12 206,25

9. Freudl Patrick 16796 186 202 170 236 157 199 1150 188 194 175 236 268 208 1269 2419 12 201,58

10. Spieler Robert 07884 172 159 214 198 237 174 1154 203 185 170 203 213 235 1209 2363 12 196,92

11. Baszler Patrick 07886 194 164 191 189 278 198 1214 202 201 199 178 145 189 1114 2328 12 194,00

12. Zehendner Lukas 38260 212 224 183 164 210 203 1196 170 160 167 158 199 172 1026 2222 12 185,17

13. Hermann Ludwig 25764 176 179 155 136 192 159 997 162 161 177 245 189 224 1158 2155 12 179,58

14. Gfesser Sepp 07901 180 180 146 179 203 165 1053 152 181 149 182 203 225 1092 2145 12 178,75

15. Stibel Blasius 07849 170 167 182 163 182 145 1009 181 198 182 183 175 188 1107 2116 12 176,33

16. Jahre Steffen 07816 162 207 220 157 154 133 1033 151 211 215 150 165 161 1053 2086 12 173,83

17. Bieder Marcel 38633 176 141 148 145 123 166 899 188 153 124 113 116 142 836 1735 12 144,58

18. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Samstag Sonntag 

VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT   23/24 Herren



HDC: A=0 / B=3 / C=7 / D=11 / E=15 / F=20 / G=25 / H=30

Gesamt Anzahl Schnitt
Stadt- 

Meister
HDC / Spiel

Rangliste 

Schnitt

Platz Name Vorname EDV 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt  01-12 Spiele

1. Wölki Elisabeth 07647 224 222 214 201 157 195 1213 182 172 202 176 183 203 1118 2331 12 194,25 2415 7 C

2. Spieler Regina 07903 192 184 150 192 213 180 1111 158 140 160 193 185 170 1006 2117 12 176,42 2249 11 D

3. Zahner Barbara 07889 178 170 190 175 170 152 1035 233 184 157 190 172 178 1114 2149 12 179,08 2233 7 C

4. Bösl Anna 38258 133 158 168 165 177 178 979 134 177 185 116 146 166 924 1903 12 158,58 2035 11 D

5. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

6. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

7. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

8. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

9. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

10. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

Samstag Sonntag 

STADTMEISTERSCHAFT   23/24  Damen



Gesamt Anzahl Schnitt

Platz Name Vorname EDV 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt 1.Spiel 2.Spiel 3.Spiel 4.Spiel 5.Spiel 6.Spiel Gesamt  01-12 Spiele

1. Wölki Elisabeth 07647 224 222 214 201 157 195 1213 182 172 202 176 183 203 1118 2331 12 194,25

2. Zahner Barbara 07889 178 170 190 175 170 152 1035 233 184 157 190 172 178 1114 2149 12 179,08

3. Spieler Regina 07903 192 184 150 192 213 180 1111 158 140 160 193 185 170 1006 2117 12 176,42

4. Bösl Anna 38258 133 158 168 165 177 178 979 134 177 185 116 146 166 924 1903 12 158,58

5. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

6. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

7. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

8. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

9. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

10. 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Samstag Sonntag 

VEREINSMEISTERSCHAFT   23/24  Damen


